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®
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Property Information Request Information Update I nformation
Filet: BF-X01611-6187397369 Reguested Date: 04/08/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: ARMANDO CONCEPCION Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 1383 COVEDR Date Completed: Update Compl eted:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: CHAMBERSBURG, PA # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per Hamilton Township Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Hamilton Township

Payable Address: 1270 Crottlestown Rd, Chambersburg, PA 17202

Businesst (717) 264-2946

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Hamilton Township Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Hamilton Township

Payable Address: 1270 Crottlestown Rd, Chambersburg, PA 17202

Business# (717) 264-2946

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Hamilton Township Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Hamilton Township

Payable Address: 1270 Crottlestown Rd, Chambersburg, PA 17202

Business# (717) 264-2946

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED
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Water:

Account #: 3212020

Payment Status: PAID

Status: Lienable

Amount: $0.00

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: YES

Collector: Bear Valley Water Authority

Payable Address: 218 School House Rd, St. Thomas, PA 17252
Business # 717-369-2828

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

Sewer:

Account # 1919380000-0

Payment Status: DUE

Status: Lienable

Amount: $65.00

Good Thru: 05/22/2024

Account Active: Active

Collector: Hamilton Township Municipa Authority
Payable Address: p 0 box 2017, Chambersburg , PA 17202
Business # 717-264-8959

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

Garbage :
Garbage private hauler with lien status and balance unknown
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